Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Winson - (747217) - Leatherhead SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:32.93
4:33.71
4:34.08
4:35.52
4:35.59
4:36.30
4:40.79
4:42.00
4:46.74
4:46.80
4:49.74

4:55.69

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:36.30
4:34.08
4:46.74
4:32.93
4:35.59
4:35.52
4:33.71
4:40.79
4:49.74
4:42.00

4:46.80
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524
519
517
509
509
505
481
475
452
451
438
412

WA Pts

505
517
452
524
509
509
519
481
438
475

451

Round

Round

F
F

Date

04/05/14
16/11/13
22/02/15
02/03/14
18/04/14
03/04/15
13/04/13
03/03/13
26/10/14
16/02/13
30/03/13
15/06/12

Date

03/04/15
22/02/15
26/10/14
04/05/14
18/04/14
02/03/14
16/11/13
13/04/13
30/03/13
03/03/13
16/02/13

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Bracknell Distance Meet 2013

Surrey County Championships

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Bracknell Distance Meet 2013

Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Surrey County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Guildford
Aldershot
Wycombe
Aldershot

Cardiff

Venue

Portsmouth
Guildford
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Guildford
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Guildford

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
4:55.69 412 F 15/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Leatherhead 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



