## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

James Winson - (747217) - Leatherhead SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:32.93	524		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Leatherhead	1
4:33.71	519	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Leatherhead	1
4:34.08	517	F	22/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
4:35.52	509	F	02/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
4:35.59	509	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Leatherhead	1
4:36.30	505	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Leatherhead	1
4:40.79	481	Н	13/04/13	Bracknell Distance Meet 2013	Aldershot	Leatherhead	1
4:42.00	475	F	03/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
4:46.74	452	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot	Leatherhead	1
4:46.80	451	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Leatherhead	1
4:49.74	438	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Leatherhead	3
4:55.69	412	F	15/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Leatherhead	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:36.30	505	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Leatherhead	1
4:34.08	517	F	22/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
4:46.74	452	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot	Leatherhead	1
4:32.93	524		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Leatherhead	1
4:35.59	509	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Leatherhead	1
4:35.52	509	F	02/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
4:33.71	519	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Leatherhead	1
4:40.79	481	Н	13/04/13	Bracknell Distance Meet 2013	Aldershot	Leatherhead	1
4:49.74	438	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Leatherhead	3
4:42.00	475	F	03/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Leatherhead	1
4:46.80 9yright 2024	451 <b>4</b>	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Leatherhead Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

Leatherhead

4:55.69 412 F 15/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS